Cupp 45

REGULAR OPEN-FACED DELUXE OPEN-FACED
SANDWICH SANDWICH

EGG & SHRIMP 75,- EGG & SHRIMP W. AVOCADO 85,-
FISH FILLET 75,- SALMON 79,-
ROASTBEEF 75, SALMON W. AVOCADO 85,-
CHICKEN SALAD & BACON 75 S ALMON W- FRIED EGG & AVOCADO 89,-
MIXN” MATCH _ 139,- FISH FILLET W. SHRIMP 99,-
Two sandwiches of your choice
POTATOES W. BACON 85,-
MIX N° MATCH W. BEER 189-
Two sandwiches of your choice and a small pint POTATOES W. BACON & A FRIED EGG 99,-
CAF E D I S H ES ROASTBEEF W. POTATOES & BEARNAISE 99,-
ROASTBEEF W. FRIED EGG 99,-
CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRIES 149,-
Chicken, bacon, curry dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes,
red onions, and cucumber. L I G HT D I S H ES
SALMON SANDWICH WITH FRIES 159,-
Smoked salmon, dill dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes, FILLED CROISSANT W. SALMON 139,-
red onions, and cucumber. Smoked salmon, dill dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes,
SHOOTING STAR OPEN-FACED SANDWICH 189,- red onions, and cucumber.
Bread w. salad, fish fillet, salmon, shrimp, asparagus, caviar, and FILLED CROISSANT W. CHICKEN & BACON 135,-
topped w. homemade thousand island dressing. Chicken, bacon, curry dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes,
SALMON SALAD 139,- red onions, and cucumber.
Smoked salmon, avocado, mixed salad, pesto, tomatoes, FILLED CROISSANT W. CHICKEN SALAD 135,-
parmesan, and bread w. butter. Chicken salad, bacon, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes, red
CHICKEN SALAD 135,- onions, and cucumber.
Chicken, bacon, avocado, mixed salad, pesto, tomatoes, parmesan, NACHOS W. CHEESE 139,-
and bread w. butter. Topped with cheese, and served with salsa, guacamole, and sour
OMELETTE W. BACON & CHEESE 125,- cream.
Served w. salad, bread, and butter. NACHOS W. CHICKEN & CHEESE 155, -
OMELETTE W. HAM & CHEESE 125,- Topped with cheese & chicken, and served with salsa, guacamole,
Served w. salad, bread, and butter and sour cream.
OMELETTE W. TOMATOES & CHEESE 119,-
Served w. salad, bread, and butter
FISH AND CHIPS 169,- DESSERT
KIDS b D I SH ES PANCAKES W. ICE CREAM & BERRIES 79,-
CAKE 55,-
FISH FILLET W. ERIES 99 - See assortment of cakes at the bar
Served w. remoulade & greens COFFEE & CAKE 85,-
NUGGETS W. FRIES 99 - Coffee, tea, or cocoa, and a piece of cake.

Served w. ketchup & greens

ALL ORDERS TO BE PLACED AT THE BAR



COFFEE

All our coffee is made on double shot

FILTER COFFEE (FREE REFILLS)

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACHIATO

AMERICANO

CORTADO

ICE COFFEE W. SIRUP

ICE COFFEE W. SIRUP & VANILLA ICE CREAM

WARM BEVERAGES

TEA

WARM COCOA W. WHIPCREAM
WARM COCOA W. VANILLA ICE CREAM
CHAI LATTE

EXTRAS

OAT MILK
LACTOSE FREE MILK

Cpp 4

35,-
49 -
49,-
29,-
35,-
39,-
39,-
45,-
49 -

35,-
49,-
55,-
45,-

COLD BEVERAGES

ORGANIC ELDERFLOWER
ORANGE JUICE

RAW APPLE JUICE (£BLEMOST)
SMALL SODA

Ask the staff for the selection of sodas
LARGE SODA

Ask the staff for the selection of sodas

A GLASS OF WATER
A CAN OF WATER

WINE & BEER

SMALL PINT (25 CL)

MEDIUM PINT (50 CL)
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER (33 CL)
SPECIAL BREW ON TAP (50 CL)

Choose between Mgrk Mumme or Blanche
GLASS OF WINE

Choose between red, white, or rosé

REG. BOTTLE OF WINE

Choose between red, white, or rosé

ALL ORDERS TO BE PLACED AT THE BAR

55,-
45,-
45,-
45,-

65,-

10,-
39,-

55,-
75,
69,-
85,-

75,-

299,-



