Cafe 48

REGULAR OPEN-FACED SANDWICH

EGG & SHRIMP	75,-
FISH FILLET	75 <i>,</i> -
ROASTBEEF	75,-
CHICKEN SALAD & BACON	75,-
MIX N' MATCH Two sandwiches of your choice	139,-
MIX N' MATCH W. BEER Two sandwiches of your choice and a small pint	189-

CAFÉ DISHES

CLUB SANDWICH WITH FRIES	149,-
Chicken, bacon, curry dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tor red onions, and cucumber.	natoes,
SALMON SANDWICH WITH FRIES	159,-
Smoked salmon, dill dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, toma red onions, and cucumber.	atoes,
SHOOTING STAR OPEN-FACED SANDWICH	189,-
Bread w. salad, fish fillet, salmon, shrimp, asparagus, caviar,	and
topped w. homemade thousand island dressing.	
SALMON SALAD	139,-
Smoked salmon, avocado, mixed salad, pesto, tomatoes,	
parmesan, and bread w. butter.	
CHICKEN SALAD	135,-
Chicken, bacon, avocado, mixed salad, pesto, tomatoes, parmesan, and bread w. butter.	
OMELETTE W. BACON & CHEESE	125,-
Served w. salad, bread, and butter.	,
OMELETTE W. HAM & CHEESE	125,-
Served w. salad, bread, and butter	
OMELETTE W. TOMATOES & CHEESE	119,-
Served w. salad, bread, and butter	
FISH AND CHIPS	169,-

KIDS' DISHES

FISH FILLET W. FRIES	99,-
Served w. remoulade & greens	
NUGGETS W. FRIES	99,-
Served w. ketchup & greens	

DELUXE OPEN-FACED SANDWICH

EGG & SHRIMP W. AVOCADO	85,-
SALMON	79,-
SALMON W. AVOCADO	85,-
S ALMON W- FRIED EGG & AVOCADO	89,-
FISH FILLET W. SHRIMP	99,-
POTATOES W. BACON	85,-
POTATOES W. BACON & A FRIED EGG	99,-
ROASTBEEF W. POTATOES & BÉARNAISE	99,-
ROASTBEEF W. FRIED EGG	99,-

LIGHT DISHES

FILLED CROISSANT W. SALMON	139,-
Smoked salmon, dill dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, tom	atoes,
red onions, and cucumber.	
FILLED CROISSANT W. CHICKEN & BACON	135,-
Chicken, bacon, curry dressing, mixed salad, bell pepper, to	matoes,
red onions, and cucumber.	
FILLED CROISSANT W. CHICKEN SALAD	135,-
Chicken salad, bacon, mixed salad, bell pepper, tomatoes, re	ed
onions, and cucumber.	
NACHOS W. CHEESE	139,-
Topped with cheese, and served with salsa, guacamole, and	sour
cream.	
NACHOS W. CHICKEN & CHEESE	155,-
Topped with cheese & chicken, and served with salsa, guacamole,	
and sour cream.	

DESSERT

PANCAKES W. ICE CREAM & BERRIES	79,-
САКЕ	55,-
See assortment of cakes at the bar	05
COFFEE & CAKE Coffee, tea, or cocoa, and a piece of cake.	85,-

Cafe 48

COFFEE

All our coffee is made on double shot

FILTER COFFEE (FREE REFILLS)	35,-
LATTE	49,-
CAPPUCCINO	49,-
ESPRESSO	29,-
ESPRESSO MACHIATO	35,-
AMERICANO	39,-
CORTADO	39,-
ICE COFFEE W. SIRUP	45,-
ICE COFFEE W. SIRUP & VANILLA ICE CREAM	49,-

WARM BEVERAGES

TEA	35,-
WARM COCOA W. WHIPCREAM	49,-
WARM COCOA W. VANILLA ICE CREAM	55,-
CHAI LATTE	45,-

EXTRAS

OAT MILK	7,-
LACTOSE FREE MILK	7,-

COLD BEVERAGES

ORGANIC ELDERFLOWER	55,-
ORANGE JUICE	45,-
RAW APPLE JUICE (ÆBLEMOST)	45,-
SMALL SODA	45,-
Ask the staff for the selection of sodas	
LARGE SODA	65,-
Ask the staff for the selection of sodas	
A GLASS OF WATER	10,-
A CAN OF WATER	39,-

WINE & BEER

SMALL PINT (25 CL)	55,-
MEDIUM PINT (50 CL)	75,-
NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER (33 CL)	69,-
SPECIAL BREW ON TAP (50 CL)	85,-
Choose between Mørk Mumme or Blanche	
GLASS OF WINE	75,-
Choose between red, white, or rosé	
REG. BOTTLE OF WINE	299,-
Choose between red, white, or rosé	

ALL ORDERS TO BE PLACED AT THE BAR